
 2015 Master Senior Tournament
May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 POA1 Game2 POA2 Game3 POA3 Game4 POA4 Game5 POA5 Game6 POA6 TotScr TotPOA
1 Ryan Groombridge/Liam Hughes 187 194 7 220 33 151 ‐36 186 ‐1 317 130 283 96 1351 229
2 Brian Scott/Liz Skidmore 176 198 22 265 89 188 12 180 4 157 ‐19 288 112 1276 220
3 Dave Yule/Mercedes Clark 159 237 78 216 57 225 66 207 48 132 ‐27 145 ‐14 1162 208
4 John Smith/Gaby Eyer 165 266 101 168 3 175 10 207 42 190 25 175 10 1181 191
5 Mitch Davies/Shawn Barrow 234 326 92 186 ‐48 285 51 251 17 305 71 242 8 1595 191
6 Stephen Thompson/Jordan Tamai 205 182 ‐23 287 82 181 ‐24 211 6 239 34 320 115 1420 190
7 Chris Collins/Kaitlyn Fares 175 165 ‐10 203 28 212 37 220 45 215 40 223 48 1238 188
8 Stephane Joanisse/Samantha Barker 187 230 43 207 20 272 85 184 ‐3 210 23 206 19 1309 187
9 Tracy Graham/Jordan Leroux 171 167 ‐4 166 ‐5 240 69 282 111 164 ‐7 181 10 1200 174
10 Monica Blatherwick/Josh Filion 190 239 49 220 30 276 86 197 7 191 1 188 ‐2 1311 171
11 Pam Gergely/Crystal Smith 206 215 9 187 ‐19 242 36 239 33 241 35 280 74 1404 168
12 Peter Allison/Mary Chamberlain 179 191 12 181 2 167 ‐12 186 7 276 97 235 56 1236 162
13 Ken McGee/Casey Maracle 184 259 75 221 37 151 ‐33 247 63 218 34 169 ‐15 1265 161
14 Lisa Gorman/Nicole Hynes 178 222 44 231 53 223 45 170 ‐8 187 9 178 0 1211 143
15 Devon Brown/Eric Scrutton 209 233 24 229 20 272 63 172 ‐37 249 40 236 27 1391 137
16 Dave Slappendel/Scott Hamilton 222 271 49 236 14 249 27 239 17 261 39 207 ‐15 1463 131
17 Jodie Barker/Taylor Constable 179 213 34 165 ‐14 173 ‐6 180 1 251 72 217 38 1199 125
18 Heidi Mogg/Karley Dano 161 183 22 174 13 211 50 145 ‐16 220 59 153 ‐8 1086 120
19 Lynn Kilbourne/Sarah Tucker 191 178 ‐13 169 ‐22 259 68 140 ‐51 258 67 258 67 1262 116
20 Kathleen Coombs‐Ronaldson/Tyler Ludgate 182 203 21 229 47 221 39 176 ‐6 208 26 165 ‐17 1202 110
21 John Messacar/McKenzie McGee 184 153 ‐31 250 66 157 ‐27 246 62 210 26 194 10 1210 106
22 Larry Ross/Jason Feasby 186 111 ‐75 256 70 224 38 227 41 191 5 212 26 1221 105
23 Christopher Collins/Daniel Egan 140 148 8 158 18 133 ‐7 172 32 142 2 190 50 943 103
24 Rick Baker/Carly OHearn 180 177 ‐3 267 87 185 5 147 ‐33 224 44 183 3 1183 103
25 Marc Skelton/Lexie Revill 182 219 37 183 1 226 44 186 4 168 ‐14 212 30 1194 102
26 Sarah Gorman/Theresa Coombs‐Ronaldson 219 203 ‐16 243 24 182 ‐37 239 20 253 34 293 74 1413 99
27 Connor Groot/Curtis Terpstra 199 228 29 301 102 161 ‐38 154 ‐45 196 ‐3 251 52 1291 97
28 Darren Knott/Christina Harrison 194 240 46 196 2 165 ‐29 211 17 268 74 176 ‐18 1256 92
29 Troy Kirkwood/Mikayla Deacon 176 187 11 180 4 145 ‐31 318 142 145 ‐31 166 ‐10 1141 85
30 Andrew Newitt/Dan Hamilton 187 154 ‐33 224 37 227 40 166 ‐21 222 35 203 16 1196 74
31 Nancy Dewitt/Erica Chapman 170 149 ‐21 181 11 237 67 200 30 179 9 148 ‐22 1094 74
32 Tim Willcocks/Troy Willcocks 161 201 40 116 ‐45 137 ‐24 201 40 207 46 177 16 1039 73
33 Mitch Johnston/Daniele Linton 214 203 ‐11 267 53 205 ‐9 192 ‐22 191 ‐23 292 78 1350 66
34 Matt Alexander/Jaina Alexander 180 165 ‐15 187 7 162 ‐18 178 ‐2 201 21 249 69 1142 62
35 Robert Fougere/Dawson Hines 195 224 29 234 39 219 24 185 ‐10 195 0 173 ‐22 1230 60
36 Peggy Ham/Elyssa Kaat 210 203 ‐7 243 33 230 20 204 ‐6 213 3 225 15 1318 58
37 Andrew Shenton/Erica Shenton 189 185 ‐4 148 ‐41 129 ‐60 252 63 197 8 280 91 1191 57
38 Nathan Cooper/Chad Neville 218 192 ‐26 233 15 215 ‐3 241 23 261 43 223 5 1365 57
39 Don Cunningham/Rita Wayner 209 267 58 170 ‐39 174 ‐35 214 5 160 ‐49 325 116 1310 56
40 Matt Moser/Melanie Moser 224 212 ‐12 205 ‐19 284 60 161 ‐63 240 16 297 73 1399 55
41 Dawn Terry/Jordan Terry 176 184 8 129 ‐47 171 ‐5 278 102 150 ‐26 198 22 1110 54
42 Brian Lawrence /Joshua Batchelor 189 147 ‐42 194 5 209 20 210 21 204 15 222 33 1186 52
43 Hank Boermann/Jeramy Lindsay 142 202 60 126 ‐16 208 66 116 ‐26 141 ‐1 108 ‐34 901 49
44 Chelsea Brown/James Morrison 179 183 4 206 27 227 48 164 ‐15 233 54 108 ‐71 1121 47
45 Bekah Akerley/Brent Hogan 175 195 20 163 ‐12 178 3 194 19 230 55 136 ‐39 1096 46
46 Steve Horan/Rachel Horan 186 293 107 150 ‐36 151 ‐35 220 34 168 ‐18 180 ‐6 1162 46
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Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 POA1 Game2 POA2 Game3 POA3 Game4 POA4 Game5 POA5 Game6 POA6 TotScr TotPOA
47 Victoria Edwards/Tasha Akerley 184 207 23 181 ‐3 149 ‐35 142 ‐42 250 66 217 33 1146 42
48 Danny Williams/Tiffany Forde 198 237 39 247 49 196 ‐2 189 ‐9 192 ‐6 168 ‐30 1229 41
49 Steve Fenz/Cassie Fenz 185 241 56 213 28 129 ‐56 178 ‐7 198 13 188 3 1147 37
50 Leah Martin/Katherine Collier 159 178 19 157 ‐2 145 ‐14 186 27 183 24 139 ‐20 988 34
51 Tim OHara/Nicolas Croteau 188 164 ‐24 191 3 176 ‐12 178 ‐10 213 25 240 52 1162 34
52 Ken Groombridge/Brandon Pellow 177 222 45 203 26 205 28 157 ‐20 149 ‐28 158 ‐19 1094 32
53 Kyle Yardy/Tyler Yardy 206 189 ‐17 156 ‐50 154 ‐52 280 74 278 72 210 4 1267 31
54 Cory Davies/Jarrett Couchman 197 198 1 197 0 243 46 162 ‐35 209 12 202 5 1211 29
55 Patrick Stuart/William Mifflin 215 247 32 158 ‐57 193 ‐22 212 ‐3 248 33 258 43 1316 26
56 Crystal Lynn Scade/Devynn Deacon 182 162 ‐20 131 ‐51 200 18 199 17 235 53 190 8 1117 25
57 Kevin Brabender/Addison Ferren 165 201 36 190 25 137 ‐28 150 ‐15 138 ‐27 198 33 1014 24
58 Bob Walters/Richelle Eberhardt 215 195 ‐20 190 ‐25 219 4 232 17 222 7 254 39 1312 22
59 Matt Kowalyk/Mikayla Howard 209 152 ‐57 256 47 226 17 202 ‐7 243 34 197 ‐12 1276 22
60 Joan Joudrey/Emily Joudrey 168 142 ‐26 113 ‐55 157 ‐11 184 16 266 98 167 ‐1 1029 21
61 Morgan Glover/Jesse Siple 222 190 ‐32 246 24 223 1 218 ‐4 210 ‐12 266 44 1353 21
62 Renee Laframboise/Joey Tate 241 258 17 245 4 173 ‐68 336 95 213 ‐28 241 0 1466 20
63 Kevin Cripps/Justin Cripps 221 188 ‐33 218 ‐3 201 ‐20 221 0 274 53 242 21 1344 18
64 Murray Groombridge/Brandon Lake 201 233 32 193 ‐8 178 ‐23 193 ‐8 241 40 184 ‐17 1222 16
65 Dylan Quesnel/Jaimi Adamson 205 231 26 190 ‐15 151 ‐54 211 6 170 ‐35 292 87 1245 15
66 Mike Torraville/Melody Cruise 231 167 ‐64 263 32 275 44 296 65 177 ‐54 221 ‐10 1399 13
67 Larry Palmby/David Cassidy 202 194 ‐8 208 6 239 37 170 ‐32 169 ‐33 242 40 1222 10
68 Jeff Forester/Laura Young 204 189 ‐15 243 39 197 ‐7 232 28 159 ‐45 209 5 1229 5
69 Myranda Winter/Emilee Bennett 215 158 ‐57 189 ‐26 309 94 245 30 242 27 151 ‐64 1294 4
70 Gary Sharp/Shannon Catney 173 123 ‐50 224 51 168 ‐5 180 7 179 6 163 ‐10 1037 ‐1
71 Megan McMahon/Cassandra McMahon 193 196 3 175 ‐18 182 ‐11 224 31 225 32 155 ‐38 1157 ‐1
72 Fred Keitel/Christopher Nother 179 197 18 194 15 218 39 171 ‐8 153 ‐26 138 ‐41 1071 ‐3
73 Richard Villeneuve/Andrew Smith 156 141 ‐15 183 27 177 21 136 ‐20 141 ‐15 155 ‐1 933 ‐3
74 Bill Stockill/Brianna Iannandrea 210 219 9 303 93 189 ‐21 191 ‐19 162 ‐48 192 ‐18 1256 ‐4
75 Sharon Martorino/Emily Barrett 187 219 32 175 ‐12 137 ‐50 185 ‐2 212 25 189 2 1117 ‐5
76 Roy Belanger/Amanda McGillvray 201 177 ‐24 234 33 173 ‐28 231 30 213 12 172 ‐29 1200 ‐6
77 Bobbi‐Jo Ferren/Alyson Egan 144 121 ‐23 155 11 131 ‐13 155 11 122 ‐22 172 28 856 ‐8
78 Dylan Yule/William Laurie 184 194 10 172 ‐12 141 ‐43 214 30 171 ‐13 204 20 1096 ‐8
79 Matt Houston/Jenna Cox 219 224 5 202 ‐17 187 ‐32 223 4 210 ‐9 260 41 1306 ‐8
80 Derek King/Natalie Oesch 195 178 ‐17 202 7 202 7 180 ‐15 187 ‐8 212 17 1161 ‐9
81 Vicky Robins/Kile Robins 216 151 ‐65 204 ‐12 303 87 229 13 175 ‐41 225 9 1287 ‐9
82 Lisa Keech/Skyler Pringle 140 142 2 145 5 151 11 125 ‐15 126 ‐14 140 0 829 ‐11
83 Pat Jepson/Steven Fryters 192 209 17 197 5 139 ‐53 204 12 149 ‐43 234 42 1132 ‐20
84 Jodie Drennan/Sarah Nelson 189 190 1 183 ‐6 217 28 195 6 160 ‐29 167 ‐22 1112 ‐22
85 Kara MacLeod/Marisa Humphrey 197 176 ‐21 198 1 175 ‐22 225 28 145 ‐52 241 44 1160 ‐22
86 Jason Kilburn/Kristin McGregor 180 180 0 170 ‐10 176 ‐4 167 ‐13 146 ‐34 218 38 1057 ‐23
87 Patrick Hotte/Sara Bellefeuille 206 199 ‐7 230 24 201 ‐5 165 ‐41 220 14 198 ‐8 1213 ‐23
88 Pam Wilkinson/Lucas Hall 187 176 ‐11 166 ‐21 254 67 164 ‐23 138 ‐49 199 12 1097 ‐25
89 Amber Willson/Tessa Caminiti 196 204 8 187 ‐9 155 ‐41 220 24 182 ‐14 202 6 1150 ‐26
90 Melissa Walker/MacKenzie Graham 176 227 51 154 ‐22 169 ‐7 203 27 134 ‐42 141 ‐35 1028 ‐28
91 Steve Ward/Tiffany Anderson 191 191 0 136 ‐55 228 37 165 ‐26 194 3 202 11 1116 ‐30
92 Allen Villeneuve/Gabriel Croteau 229 220 ‐9 175 ‐54 226 ‐3 221 ‐8 308 79 193 ‐36 1343 ‐31
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93 Cor Groot/Hailie Groot 186 173 ‐13 203 17 168 ‐18 178 ‐8 202 16 161 ‐25 1085 ‐31
94 Marilyn Gordon/Tristan Warner 176 223 47 212 36 164 ‐12 159 ‐17 116 ‐60 149 ‐27 1023 ‐33
95 Frank Ladouceur/Stephanie Ladouceur 213 260 47 182 ‐31 293 80 143 ‐70 225 12 141 ‐72 1244 ‐34
96 Kelly Mannetje/Brianna White 182 131 ‐51 236 54 131 ‐51 143 ‐39 235 53 179 ‐3 1055 ‐37
97 Ray Laprade/Kelby Hughes‐Brown 174 123 ‐51 203 29 161 ‐13 176 2 156 ‐18 188 14 1007 ‐37
98 Helene Croteau/Stephanie Taylor 174 158 ‐16 143 ‐31 171 ‐3 168 ‐6 172 ‐2 193 19 1005 ‐39
99 Dave Bunton/Stephen Michaud 208 217 9 270 62 134 ‐74 176 ‐32 225 17 185 ‐23 1207 ‐41
100 Chris Lyttle/Sarah Stevens 231 277 46 239 8 230 ‐1 197 ‐34 222 ‐9 175 ‐56 1340 ‐46
101 Doug Langille/Calvin Dafoe 206 148 ‐58 243 37 188 ‐18 225 19 180 ‐26 205 ‐1 1189 ‐47
102 Kathryn Harris/Billie Jo Baker 187 178 ‐9 245 58 204 17 132 ‐55 158 ‐29 156 ‐31 1073 ‐49
103 Bridget Latanville/Lisa Ostertag 191 214 23 153 ‐38 182 ‐9 161 ‐30 207 16 179 ‐12 1096 ‐50
104 Jean‐Guy Gagne/Jon Cook 192 154 ‐38 140 ‐52 219 27 170 ‐22 209 17 210 18 1102 ‐50
105 Steve Beattie/Devon Sullivan 194 151 ‐43 161 ‐33 150 ‐44 226 32 193 ‐1 233 39 1114 ‐50
106 Ted Howie/Sarah Pellin 235 224 ‐11 224 ‐11 252 17 226 ‐9 265 30 168 ‐67 1359 ‐51
107 Les Ham/Nick Warren 208 232 24 263 55 210 2 175 ‐33 140 ‐68 176 ‐32 1196 ‐52
108 Jim Ronaldson/Joseph Martin 224 288 64 181 ‐43 243 19 196 ‐28 185 ‐39 198 ‐26 1291 ‐53
109 Marshall Hannigan/Danny Tsikas 216 218 2 187 ‐29 196 ‐20 203 ‐13 242 26 197 ‐19 1243 ‐53
110 Michael Palmby/Tyler Cook 223 175 ‐48 208 ‐15 235 12 250 27 204 ‐19 213 ‐10 1285 ‐53
111 Stephanie Royer/Caitlyn Hall 177 138 ‐39 128 ‐49 189 12 190 13 165 ‐12 197 20 1007 ‐55
112 Stan Baarda/Darrick Ellis 201 205 4 162 ‐39 164 ‐37 290 89 170 ‐31 152 ‐49 1143 ‐63
113 Marie‐Pascale Croteau/Megan Verbeek 204 161 ‐43 179 ‐25 151 ‐53 220 16 232 28 217 13 1160 ‐64
114 Bob Whetstone/Lindsay Lloyd 187 177 ‐10 141 ‐46 172 ‐15 203 16 180 ‐7 184 ‐3 1057 ‐65
115 Kevin Robins/Keisha Brunton 210 169 ‐41 188 ‐22 173 ‐37 223 13 242 32 198 ‐12 1193 ‐67
116 Ryan Pulley/Jacob Verbrugge 188 165 ‐23 215 27 160 ‐28 130 ‐58 204 16 186 ‐2 1060 ‐68
117 Ron Alllison/Thomas Bodrug 184 160 ‐24 201 17 204 20 152 ‐32 115 ‐69 203 19 1035 ‐69
118 Cody Laycox/Robert McDougall 235 210 ‐25 243 8 187 ‐48 231 ‐4 196 ‐39 273 38 1340 ‐70
119 Bobby Torraville/Jonathon Cowen 258 243 ‐15 221 ‐37 256 ‐2 205 ‐53 310 52 242 ‐16 1477 ‐71
120 Kevin Ayotte/Tilson Toll 186 151 ‐35 203 17 183 ‐3 164 ‐22 192 6 152 ‐34 1045 ‐71
121 Donna Taylor/Ashley Taylor 183 136 ‐47 113 ‐70 217 34 195 12 210 27 152 ‐31 1023 ‐75
122 John Jarvis/Adam Pond 194 156 ‐38 193 ‐1 185 ‐9 166 ‐28 160 ‐34 228 34 1088 ‐76
123 Phil Erwood/Melissa Downey 205 180 ‐25 177 ‐28 193 ‐12 251 46 189 ‐16 164 ‐41 1154 ‐76
124 Troy Bronzan/Jordan Burley 204 176 ‐28 148 ‐56 218 14 177 ‐27 247 43 182 ‐22 1148 ‐76
125 Don Dykeman/Zachary Dykeman 190 171 ‐19 180 ‐10 193 3 218 28 153 ‐37 148 ‐42 1063 ‐77
126 Maurice Carde/Zach Vaters 206 187 ‐19 193 ‐13 181 ‐25 210 4 218 12 168 ‐38 1157 ‐79
127 Trevor Hanley/Taylor Hanley 224 228 4 187 ‐37 215 ‐9 212 ‐12 271 47 152 ‐72 1265 ‐79
128 Becky Bowering/Samantha Saunders 174 137 ‐37 157 ‐17 129 ‐45 179 5 185 11 177 3 964 ‐80
129 Bill Harris/Chris Lageux 184 168 ‐16 113 ‐71 200 16 206 22 186 2 149 ‐35 1022 ‐82
130 Dj Villeneuve/Thomas Flaro 235 261 26 263 28 212 ‐23 242 7 180 ‐55 167 ‐68 1325 ‐85
131 Don Anderson/Dan Anderson 214 244 30 207 ‐7 206 ‐8 207 ‐7 149 ‐65 186 ‐28 1199 ‐85
132 Rob Wallbank/Ali Dyson 215 170 ‐45 213 ‐2 187 ‐28 228 13 147 ‐68 260 45 1205 ‐85
133 Mel Hennigar/Samantha Pajo‐Baker 213 179 ‐34 183 ‐30 298 85 174 ‐39 175 ‐38 182 ‐31 1191 ‐87
134 Benoit Croteau/Karinne Chartrand 187 154 ‐33 184 ‐3 156 ‐31 142 ‐45 182 ‐5 215 28 1033 ‐89
135 Bev Cregan/Lauren Regier 181 184 3 174 ‐7 204 23 153 ‐28 161 ‐20 121 ‐60 997 ‐89
136 Tim Dixon/Melina Driver 216 186 ‐30 217 1 268 52 152 ‐64 189 ‐27 194 ‐22 1206 ‐90
137 Ryan Cowen/Shania Neddo 214 212 ‐2 177 ‐37 215 1 204 ‐10 190 ‐24 191 ‐23 1189 ‐95
138 Kevin Pitkin/Tiffany Walsh 199 207 8 173 ‐26 188 ‐11 169 ‐30 205 6 156 ‐43 1098 ‐96



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 POA1 Game2 POA2 Game3 POA3 Game4 POA4 Game5 POA5 Game6 POA6 TotScr TotPOA
139 Paul Hewitt/Ashley McGowan 217 169 ‐48 163 ‐54 178 ‐39 246 29 273 56 177 ‐40 1206 ‐96
140 Craig Driver/Stephanie Leppert 191 184 ‐7 153 ‐38 170 ‐21 180 ‐11 179 ‐12 183 ‐8 1049 ‐97
141 Gerry Cripps/Sasha Golovchenko 179 160 ‐19 185 6 157 ‐22 143 ‐36 147 ‐32 184 5 976 ‐98
142 John Blake/Trevor Blake 197 150 ‐47 181 ‐16 225 28 158 ‐39 153 ‐44 217 20 1084 ‐98
143 Shannon Maracle/Dallas Maracle 215 168 ‐47 187 ‐28 247 32 164 ‐51 204 ‐11 217 2 1187 ‐103
144 Iain MacLean/Christine Paschkowiak 210 169 ‐41 264 54 179 ‐31 176 ‐34 174 ‐36 193 ‐17 1155 ‐105
145 Steve Patterson/Spencer Murray 229 210 ‐19 206 ‐23 179 ‐50 159 ‐70 286 57 229 0 1269 ‐105
146 Cynthia Hagey/Shawnee Friedrich 202 186 ‐16 202 0 188 ‐14 142 ‐60 222 20 166 ‐36 1106 ‐106
147 Janet Fougere/Sarah Jones 170 143 ‐27 186 16 147 ‐23 147 ‐23 156 ‐14 135 ‐35 914 ‐106
148 Rhonda Cunning/Ben Bourguignon 189 138 ‐51 199 10 164 ‐25 199 10 198 9 130 ‐59 1028 ‐106
149 Charlene Vanoverbeke/Chelsea Vanoverbeke 187 125 ‐62 189 2 156 ‐31 222 35 187 0 135 ‐52 1014 ‐108
150 John Bernard/Amanda Fitzgerald 211 205 ‐6 168 ‐43 226 15 185 ‐26 206 ‐5 166 ‐45 1156 ‐110
151 Matt Wallace/Simon Burke 215 186 ‐29 204 ‐11 194 ‐21 221 6 225 10 145 ‐70 1175 ‐115
152 Kim Verrall/Hayley Verrall 190 131 ‐59 167 ‐23 146 ‐44 200 10 191 1 189 ‐1 1024 ‐116
153 Todd Detheridge/Autumn Pake 194 170 ‐24 151 ‐43 174 ‐20 161 ‐33 216 22 176 ‐18 1048 ‐116
154 Anna Gasdia/John Blatherwick 191 209 18 202 11 150 ‐41 124 ‐67 145 ‐46 197 6 1027 ‐119
155 Cameron Flannigan/Collin Tate 215 175 ‐40 185 ‐30 218 3 201 ‐14 217 2 175 ‐40 1171 ‐119
156 Leslie Speers/Michael Martin 200 145 ‐55 206 6 165 ‐35 160 ‐40 158 ‐42 244 44 1078 ‐122
157 Allen Bunton/Tyler Burke 164 125 ‐39 136 ‐28 147 ‐17 147 ‐17 135 ‐29 171 7 861 ‐123
158 Amber Hook/Julie Hook 194 182 ‐12 163 ‐31 159 ‐35 149 ‐45 174 ‐20 214 20 1041 ‐123
159 Maria Dobrint/Bradley Maurice 200 193 ‐7 151 ‐49 162 ‐38 213 13 195 ‐5 163 ‐37 1077 ‐123
160 Brian Sillett/Shawna Upson 235 195 ‐40 320 85 180 ‐55 165 ‐70 228 ‐7 198 ‐37 1286 ‐124
161 Charles Betts/Kyle Rowe 194 182 ‐12 178 ‐16 198 4 166 ‐28 176 ‐18 138 ‐56 1038 ‐126
162 Tyler Borges/Michael Laton 180 162 ‐18 145 ‐35 171 ‐9 182 2 156 ‐24 133 ‐47 949 ‐131
163 Al Smith/Brittany Gergely 208 196 ‐12 239 31 180 ‐28 173 ‐35 145 ‐63 182 ‐26 1115 ‐133
164 Matt Coad/Anthony Mucci 223 201 ‐22 183 ‐40 189 ‐34 192 ‐31 216 ‐7 224 1 1205 ‐133
165 Kent Hilpert/Matt Terpstra 227 196 ‐31 252 25 191 ‐36 204 ‐23 188 ‐39 194 ‐33 1225 ‐137
166 Don Coull/Reilly Cameron 212 146 ‐66 205 ‐7 148 ‐64 179 ‐33 209 ‐3 244 32 1131 ‐141
167 Austin Toll/Kayla Larsen 203 235 32 161 ‐42 190 ‐13 152 ‐51 179 ‐24 159 ‐44 1076 ‐142
168 Wayne Hiscock/Patrick Hiscock 204 125 ‐79 176 ‐28 268 64 176 ‐28 137 ‐67 200 ‐4 1082 ‐142
169 Val English/Briana Hertendy 189 178 ‐11 163 ‐26 186 ‐3 150 ‐39 133 ‐56 180 ‐9 990 ‐144
170 Joshua Cowen/Ashley Alexander 198 122 ‐76 156 ‐42 233 35 188 ‐10 195 ‐3 149 ‐49 1043 ‐145
171 Brian Hook/Samantha Nichols 196 174 ‐22 157 ‐39 192 ‐4 179 ‐17 140 ‐56 188 ‐8 1030 ‐146
172 Bob Pellow/Brady Laporte 202 163 ‐39 189 ‐13 198 ‐4 152 ‐50 185 ‐17 175 ‐27 1062 ‐150
173 David Bentley/Ross Varlow 243 261 18 208 ‐35 212 ‐31 173 ‐70 214 ‐29 240 ‐3 1308 ‐150
174 Nicholas Curia/Ashley Houliston 202 156 ‐46 190 ‐12 217 15 176 ‐26 138 ‐64 185 ‐17 1062 ‐150
175 Phil Winter/Nicolis De Bartolo 202 160 ‐42 176 ‐26 186 ‐16 193 ‐9 164 ‐38 181 ‐21 1060 ‐152
176 Derek Klomp/P.J. Cole 222 183 ‐39 200 ‐22 203 ‐19 241 19 171 ‐51 181 ‐41 1179 ‐153
177 Paul Frederick/Jaimy White 202 158 ‐44 148 ‐54 228 26 196 ‐6 156 ‐46 172 ‐30 1058 ‐154
178 Iain Scade/Nathan Benjamin 189 172 ‐17 188 ‐1 171 ‐18 158 ‐31 158 ‐31 130 ‐59 977 ‐157
179 Terry Little/Jocelyn Forster 235 246 11 186 ‐49 163 ‐72 202 ‐33 231 ‐4 224 ‐11 1252 ‐158
180 Mike Cripps/Jared Cripps 181 136 ‐45 134 ‐47 139 ‐42 179 ‐2 213 32 126 ‐55 927 ‐159
181 Julia Luther/Rebecca Delle Palme 162 156 ‐6 109 ‐53 171 9 124 ‐38 123 ‐39 127 ‐35 810 ‐162
182 Clifford Kirby/Joy Anne Pardo 162 135 ‐27 137 ‐25 121 ‐41 139 ‐23 135 ‐27 139 ‐23 806 ‐166
183 Jeremy Liscoumb/Patrick Rutherford 207 150 ‐57 232 25 127 ‐80 214 7 161 ‐46 188 ‐19 1072 ‐170
184 Gerry Bruneau/Rebecca Craig 168 186 18 117 ‐51 160 ‐8 129 ‐39 129 ‐39 99 ‐69 820 ‐188
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185 Natasha Robitaille/Spencer Watters 197 127 ‐70 182 ‐15 184 ‐13 151 ‐46 144 ‐53 206 9 994 ‐188
186 Charlotte Warrander/Jordan Roque 206 169 ‐37 233 27 156 ‐50 180 ‐26 147 ‐59 161 ‐45 1046 ‐190
187 Cindy Toll/Tyler Robinson 207 143 ‐64 189 ‐18 154 ‐53 192 ‐15 171 ‐36 200 ‐7 1049 ‐193
188 Michael Gallagher/Daniel Gallagher 220 225 5 180 ‐40 184 ‐36 185 ‐35 167 ‐53 185 ‐35 1126 ‐194
189 Tammy Miller/Steven Riepert 207 132 ‐75 202 ‐5 136 ‐71 194 ‐13 209 2 161 ‐46 1034 ‐208
190 Lindsay Laporte/Madison Bishop 221 209 ‐12 191 ‐30 240 19 147 ‐74 159 ‐62 151 ‐70 1097 ‐229
191 Clive Wellington/Will Stacey 226 232 6 190 ‐36 140 ‐86 156 ‐70 206 ‐20 181 ‐45 1105 ‐251
192 Ryan Tardio/Heather Andersen 235 203 ‐32 185 ‐50 188 ‐47 168 ‐67 199 ‐36 195 ‐40 1138 ‐272
193 Mike Lacroix/Katherine Latanville Long 202 198 ‐4 126 ‐76 188 ‐14 133 ‐69 143 ‐59 148 ‐54 936 ‐276
194 Daryl Wilkinson/Faith Iannandrea 210 118 ‐92 199 ‐11 169 ‐41 173 ‐37 133 ‐77 168 ‐42 960 ‐300



Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario
2015 Master Senior

POA Finals

1 Ryan Groombridge 2

32 Hank Boerman ‐17 Ryan Groombridge ‐39

16 John Messacar ‐12 John Messacar ‐16

17 Larry Ross ‐40 John Messacar ‐37

8 Monica Blatherwick ‐33 John Messacar ‐47

25 Andrew Newitt 2 Andrew Newitt 5

9 Peter Alison ‐34 Andrew Newitt ‐40

24 Nancy Dewitt ‐16 Nancy Dewitt ‐24

5 Chris Collins 11 Connor Groot ‐5

28 Robert Fougere 16 Robert Fougere ‐34

12 Jodie Barker ‐41 Connor Groot 56

21 Connor Groot ‐8 Connor Groot 45

13 Heidi Mogg ‐6 Connor Groot ‐12

20 Marc Skelton ‐37 Heidi Mogg 30

4 John Smith 0 Andrew Shenton 24

29 Andrew Shenton 8 Andrew Shenton 47

3 Dave Yule 24 Dave Yule

30 Dawn Terry 11 Dave Yule 22 2015 POA Champions

14 Lynn Kilbourne 11L Dave Yule 21

19 Rick Baker 11W Rick Baker ‐22

11 Lisa Gorman ‐9 Dave Yule 18

22 Darren Knott ‐2 Darren Knott 40

6 Stephane Joanisse ‐23 Darren Knott 5

27 Matt Alexander 25 Matt Alexander ‐16

7 Tracy Graham 2 Dave Yule 37

26 Tim Wilcocks 46 Tim Wilcocks ‐23

10 Ken McGee ‐6 Troy Kirkwood ‐45

23 Troy Kirkwood 35 Troy Kirkwood 0

15 Kathleen Coombs‐Rona 7 Troy Kirkwood ‐6

18 Christopher Collins ‐17 Kathleen Coombs‐Rona 3

2 Brian Scott 12 Brian Scott ‐49

31 Brian Lawrence 0 Brian Scott 16



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
Sunday May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 TotScr

1 Mitch Davies/Shawn Barrow 234 326 186 285 251 305 242 1595

2 Bobby Torraville/Jonathon Cowen 258 243 221 256 205 310 242 1477

3 Renee Laframboise/Joey Tate 241 258 245 173 336 213 241 1466

4 Dave Slappendel/Scott Hamilton 222 271 236 249 239 261 207 1463

5 Stephen Thompson/Jordan Tamai 205 182 287 181 211 239 320 1420

6 Sarah Gorman/Theresa Coombs‐Ronaldson 219 203 243 182 239 253 293 1413

7 Pam Gergely/Crystal Smith 206 215 187 242 239 241 280 1404

8 Matt Moser/Melanie Moser 224 212 205 284 161 240 297 1399

9 Mike Torraville/Melody Cruise 231 167 263 275 296 177 221 1399

10 Devon Brown/Eric Scrutton 209 233 229 272 172 249 236 1391

11 Nathan Cooper/Chad Neville 218 192 233 215 241 261 223 1365

12 Ted Howie/Sarah Pellin 235 224 224 252 226 265 168 1359

13 Morgan Glover/Jesse Siple 222 190 246 223 218 210 266 1353

14 Ryan Groombridge/Liam Hughes 187 194 220 151 186 317 283 1351

15 Mitch Johnston/Daniele Linton 214 203 267 205 192 191 292 1350

16 Kevin Cripps/Justin Cripps 221 188 218 201 221 274 242 1344

17 Allen Villeneuve/Gabriel Croteau 229 220 175 226 221 308 193 1343

18 Chris Lyttle/Sarah Stevens 231 277 239 230 197 222 175 1340

19 Cody Laycox/Robert McDougall 235 210 243 187 231 196 273 1340

20 Dj Villeneuve/Thomas Flaro 235 261 263 212 242 180 167 1325

21 Peggy Ham/Elyssa Kaat 210 203 243 230 204 213 225 1318

22 Patrick Stuart/William Mifflin 215 247 158 193 212 248 258 1316

23 Bob Walters/Richelle Eberhardt 215 195 190 219 232 222 254 1312

24 Monica Blatherwick/Josh Filion 190 239 220 276 197 191 188 1311

25 Don Cunningham/Rita Wayner 209 267 170 174 214 160 325 1310

26 Stephane Joanisse/Samantha Barker 187 230 207 272 184 210 206 1309

27 David Bentley/Ross Varlow 243 261 208 212 173 214 240 1308



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
Sunday May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 TotScr

28 Matt Houston/Jenna Cox 219 224 202 187 223 210 260 1306

29 Myranda Winter/Emilee Bennett 215 158 189 309 245 242 151 1294

30 Connor Groot/Curtis Terpstra 199 228 301 161 154 196 251 1291

31 Jim Ronaldson/Joseph Martin 224 288 181 243 196 185 198 1291

32 Vicky Robins/Kile Robins 216 151 204 303 229 175 225 1287

33 Brian Sillett/Shawna Upson 235 195 320 180 165 228 198 1286

34 Michael Palmby/Tyler Cook 223 175 208 235 250 204 213 1285

35 Brian Scott/Liz Skidmore 176 198 265 188 180 157 288 1276

36 Matt Kowalyk/Mikayla Howard 209 152 256 226 202 243 197 1276

37 Steve Patterson/Spencer Murray 229 210 206 179 159 286 229 1269

38 Kyle Yardy/Tyler Yardy 206 189 156 154 280 278 210 1267

39 Ken McGee/Casey Maracle 184 259 221 151 247 218 169 1265

40 Trevor Hanley/Taylor Hanley 224 228 187 215 212 271 152 1265

41 Lynn Kilbourne/Sarah Tucker 191 178 169 259 140 258 258 1262

42 Bill Stockill/Brianna Iannandrea 210 219 303 189 191 162 192 1256

43 Darren Knott/Christina Harrison 194 240 196 165 211 268 176 1256

44 Terry Little/Jocelyn Forster 235 246 186 163 202 231 224 1252

45 Dylan Quesnel/Jaimi Adamson 205 231 190 151 211 170 292 1245

46 Frank Ladouceur/Stephanie Ladouceur 213 260 182 293 143 225 141 1244

47 Marshall Hannigan/Danny Tsikas 216 218 187 196 203 242 197 1243

48 Chris Collins/Kaitlyn Fares 175 165 203 212 220 215 223 1238

49 Peter Allison/Mary Chamberlain 179 191 181 167 186 276 235 1236

50 Robert Fougere/Dawson Hines 195 224 234 219 185 195 173 1230

51 Danny Williams/Tiffany Forde 198 237 247 196 189 192 168 1229

52 Jeff Forester/Laura Young 204 189 243 197 232 159 209 1229

53 Kent Hilpert/Matt Terpstra 227 196 252 191 204 188 194 1225

54 Larry Palmby/David Cassidy 202 194 208 239 170 169 242 1222



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
Sunday May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 TotScr

55 Murray Groombridge/Brandon Lake 201 233 193 178 193 241 184 1222

56 Larry Ross/Jason Feasby 186 111 256 224 227 191 212 1221

57 Patrick Hotte/Sara Bellefeuille 206 199 230 201 165 220 198 1213

58 Cory Davies/Jarrett Couchman 197 198 197 243 162 209 202 1211

59 Lisa Gorman/Nicole Hynes 178 222 231 223 170 187 178 1211

60 John Messacar/McKenzie McGee 184 153 250 157 246 210 194 1210

61 Dave Bunton/Stephen Michaud 208 217 270 134 176 225 185 1207

62 Paul Hewitt/Ashley McGowan 217 169 163 178 246 273 177 1206

63 Tim Dixon/Melina Driver 216 186 217 268 152 189 194 1206

64 Matt Coad/Anthony Mucci 223 201 183 189 192 216 224 1205

65 Rob Wallbank/Ali Dyson 215 170 213 187 228 147 260 1205

66 Kathleen Coombs‐Ronaldson/Tyler Ludgate 182 203 229 221 176 208 165 1202

67 Roy Belanger/Amanda McGillvray 201 177 234 173 231 213 172 1200

68 Tracy Graham/Jordan Leroux 171 167 166 240 282 164 181 1200

69 Don Anderson/Dan Anderson 214 244 207 206 207 149 186 1199

70 Jodie Barker/Taylor Constable 179 213 165 173 180 251 217 1199

71 Andrew Newitt/Dan Hamilton 187 154 224 227 166 222 203 1196

72 Les Ham/Nick Warren 208 232 263 210 175 140 176 1196

73 Marc Skelton/Lexie Revill 182 219 183 226 186 168 212 1194

74 Kevin Robins/Keisha Brunton 210 169 188 173 223 242 198 1193

75 Andrew Shenton/Erica Shenton 189 185 148 129 252 197 280 1191

76 Mel Hennigar/Samantha Pajo‐Baker 213 179 183 298 174 175 182 1191

77 Doug Langille/Calvin Dafoe 206 148 243 188 225 180 205 1189

78 Ryan Cowen/Shania Neddo 214 212 177 215 204 190 191 1189

79 Shannon Maracle/Dallas Maracle 215 168 187 247 164 204 217 1187

80 Brian Lawrence /Joshua Batchelor 189 147 194 209 210 204 222 1186

81 Rick Baker/Carly OHearn 180 177 267 185 147 224 183 1183



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
Sunday May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 TotScr

82 John Smith/Gaby Eyer 165 266 168 175 207 190 175 1181

83 Derek Klomp/P.J. Cole 222 183 200 203 241 171 181 1179

84 Matt Wallace/Simon Burke 215 186 204 194 221 225 145 1175

85 Cameron Flannigan/Collin Tate 215 175 185 218 201 217 175 1171

86 Dave Yule/Mercedes Clark 159 237 216 225 207 132 145 1162

87 Steve Horan/Rachel Horan 186 293 150 151 220 168 180 1162

88 Tim OHara/Nicolas Croteau 188 164 191 176 178 213 240 1162

89 Derek King/Natalie Oesch 195 178 202 202 180 187 212 1161

90 Kara MacLeod/Marisa Humphrey 197 176 198 175 225 145 241 1160

91 Marie‐Pascale Croteau/Megan Verbeek 204 161 179 151 220 232 217 1160

92 Maurice Carde/Zach Vaters 206 187 193 181 210 218 168 1157

93 Megan McMahon/Cassandra McMahon 193 196 175 182 224 225 155 1157

94 John Bernard/Amanda Fitzgerald 211 205 168 226 185 206 166 1156

95 Iain MacLean/Christine Paschkowiak 210 169 264 179 176 174 193 1155

96 Phil Erwood/Melissa Downey 205 180 177 193 251 189 164 1154

97 Amber Willson/Tessa Caminiti 196 204 187 155 220 182 202 1150

98 Troy Bronzan/Jordan Burley 204 176 148 218 177 247 182 1148

99 Steve Fenz/Cassie Fenz 185 241 213 129 178 198 188 1147

100 Victoria Edwards/Tasha Akerley 184 207 181 149 142 250 217 1146

101 Stan Baarda/Darrick Ellis 201 205 162 164 290 170 152 1143

102 Matt Alexander/Jaina Alexander 180 165 187 162 178 201 249 1142

103 Troy Kirkwood/Mikayla Deacon 176 187 180 145 318 145 166 1141

104 Ryan Tardio/Heather Andersen 235 203 185 188 168 199 195 1138

105 Pat Jepson/Steven Fryters 192 209 197 139 204 149 234 1132

106 Don Coull/Reilly Cameron 212 146 205 148 179 209 244 1131

107 Michael Gallagher/Daniel Gallagher 220 225 180 184 185 167 185 1126

108 Chelsea Brown/James Morrison 179 183 206 227 164 233 108 1121



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
Sunday May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 TotScr

109 Crystal Lynn Scade/Devynn Deacon 182 162 131 200 199 235 190 1117

110 Sharon Martorino/Emily Barrett 187 219 175 137 185 212 189 1117

111 Steve Ward/Tiffany Anderson 191 191 136 228 165 194 202 1116

112 Al Smith/Brittany Gergely 208 196 239 180 173 145 182 1115

113 Steve Beattie/Devon Sullivan 194 151 161 150 226 193 233 1114

114 Jodie Drennan/Sarah Nelson 189 190 183 217 195 160 167 1112

115 Dawn Terry/Jordan Terry 176 184 129 171 278 150 198 1110

116 Cynthia Hagey/Shawnee Friedrich 202 186 202 188 142 222 166 1106

117 Clive Wellington/Will Stacey 226 232 190 140 156 206 181 1105

118 Jean‐Guy Gagne/Jon Cook 192 154 140 219 170 209 210 1102

119 Kevin Pitkin/Tiffany Walsh 199 207 173 188 169 205 156 1098

120 Lindsay Laporte/Madison Bishop 221 209 191 240 147 159 151 1097

121 Pam Wilkinson/Lucas Hall 187 176 166 254 164 138 199 1097

122 Bekah Akerley/Brent Hogan 175 195 163 178 194 230 136 1096

123 Bridget Latanville/Lisa Ostertag 191 214 153 182 161 207 179 1096

124 Dylan Yule/William Laurie 184 194 172 141 214 171 204 1096

125 Ken Groombridge/Brandon Pellow 177 222 203 205 157 149 158 1094

126 Nancy Dewitt/Erica Chapman 170 149 181 237 200 179 148 1094

127 John Jarvis/Adam Pond 194 156 193 185 166 160 228 1088

128 Heidi Mogg/Karley Dano 161 183 174 211 145 220 153 1086

129 Cor Groot/Hailie Groot 186 173 203 168 178 202 161 1085

130 John Blake/Trevor Blake 197 150 181 225 158 153 217 1084

131 Wayne Hiscock/Patrick Hiscock 204 125 176 268 176 137 200 1082

132 Leslie Speers/Michael Martin 200 145 206 165 160 158 244 1078

133 Maria Dobrint/Bradley Maurice 200 193 151 162 213 195 163 1077

134 Austin Toll/Kayla Larsen 203 235 161 190 152 179 159 1076

135 Kathryn Harris/Billie Jo Baker 187 178 245 204 132 158 156 1073



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
Sunday May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 TotScr

136 Jeremy Liscoumb/Patrick Rutherford 207 150 232 127 214 161 188 1072

137 Fred Keitel/Christopher Nother 179 197 194 218 171 153 138 1071

138 Don Dykeman/Zachary Dykeman 190 171 180 193 218 153 148 1063

139 Bob Pellow/Brady Laporte 202 163 189 198 152 185 175 1062

140 Nicholas Curia/Ashley Houliston 202 156 190 217 176 138 185 1062

141 Phil Winter/Nicolis De Bartolo 202 160 176 186 193 164 181 1060

142 Ryan Pulley/Jacob Verbrugge 188 165 215 160 130 204 186 1060

143 Paul Frederick/Jaimy White 202 158 148 228 196 156 172 1058

144 Bob Whetstone/Lindsay Lloyd 187 177 141 172 203 180 184 1057

145 Jason Kilburn/Kristin McGregor 180 180 170 176 167 146 218 1057

146 Kelly Mannetje/Brianna White 182 131 236 131 143 235 179 1055

147 Cindy Toll/Tyler Robinson 207 143 189 154 192 171 200 1049

148 Craig Driver/Stephanie Leppert 191 184 153 170 180 179 183 1049

149 Todd Detheridge/Autumn Pake 194 170 151 174 161 216 176 1048

150 Charlotte Warrander/Jordan Roque 206 169 233 156 180 147 161 1046

151 Kevin Ayotte/Tilson Toll 186 151 203 183 164 192 152 1045

152 Joshua Cowen/Ashley Alexander 198 122 156 233 188 195 149 1043

153 Amber Hook/Julie Hook 194 182 163 159 149 174 214 1041

154 Tim Willcocks/Troy Willcocks 161 201 116 137 201 207 177 1039

155 Charles Betts/Kyle Rowe 194 182 178 198 166 176 138 1038

156 Gary Sharp/Shannon Catney 173 123 224 168 180 179 163 1037

157 Ron Alllison/Thomas Bodrug 184 160 201 204 152 115 203 1035

158 Tammy Miller/Steven Riepert 207 132 202 136 194 209 161 1034

159 Benoit Croteau/Karinne Chartrand 187 154 184 156 142 182 215 1033

160 Brian Hook/Samantha Nichols 196 174 157 192 179 140 188 1030

161 Joan Joudrey/Emily Joudrey 168 142 113 157 184 266 167 1029

162 Melissa Walker/MacKenzie Graham 176 227 154 169 203 134 141 1028



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
Sunday May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 TotScr

163 Rhonda Cunning/Ben Bourguignon 189 138 199 164 199 198 130 1028

164 Anna Gasdia/John Blatherwick 191 209 202 150 124 145 197 1027

165 Kim Verrall/Hayley Verrall 190 131 167 146 200 191 189 1024

166 Donna Taylor/Ashley Taylor 183 136 113 217 195 210 152 1023

167 Marilyn Gordon/Tristan Warner 176 223 212 164 159 116 149 1023

168 Bill Harris/Chris Lageux 184 168 113 200 206 186 149 1022

169 Charlene Vanoverbeke/Chelsea Vanoverbeke 187 125 189 156 222 187 135 1014

170 Kevin Brabender/Addison Ferren 165 201 190 137 150 138 198 1014

171 Ray Laprade/Kelby Hughes‐Brown 174 123 203 161 176 156 188 1007

172 Stephanie Royer/Caitlyn Hall 177 138 128 189 190 165 197 1007

173 Helene Croteau/Stephanie Taylor 174 158 143 171 168 172 193 1005

174 Bev Cregan/Lauren Regier 181 184 174 204 153 161 121 997

175 Natasha Robitaille/Spencer Watters 197 127 182 184 151 144 206 994

176 Val English/Briana Hertendy 189 178 163 186 150 133 180 990

177 Leah Martin/Katherine Collier 159 178 157 145 186 183 139 988

178 Iain Scade/Nathan Benjamin 189 172 188 171 158 158 130 977

179 Gerry Cripps/Sasha Golovchenko 179 160 185 157 143 147 184 976

180 Becky Bowering/Samantha Saunders 174 137 157 129 179 185 177 964

181 Daryl Wilkinson/Faith Iannandrea 210 118 199 169 173 133 168 960

182 Tyler Borges/Michael Laton 180 162 145 171 182 156 133 949

183 Christopher Collins/Daniel Egan 140 148 158 133 172 142 190 943

184 Mike Lacroix/Katherine Latanville Long 202 198 126 188 133 143 148 936

185 Richard Villeneuve/Andrew Smith 156 141 183 177 136 141 155 933

186 Mike Cripps/Jared Cripps 181 136 134 139 179 213 126 927

187 Janet Fougere/Sarah Jones 170 143 186 147 147 156 135 914

188 Hank Boermann/Jeramy Lindsay 142 202 126 208 116 141 108 901

189 Allen Bunton/Tyler Burke 164 125 136 147 147 135 171 861



 2015 Master Senior Tournament
Sunday May 24, 2015

Position TeamName TeamAvg Game1 Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 TotScr

190 Bobbi‐Jo Ferren/Alyson Egan 144 121 155 131 155 122 172 856

191 Lisa Keech/Skyler Pringle 140 142 145 151 125 126 140 829

192 Gerry Bruneau/Rebecca Craig 168 186 117 160 129 129 99 820

193 Julia Luther/Rebecca Delle Palme 162 156 109 171 124 123 127 810

194 Clifford Kirby/Joy Anne Pardo 162 135 137 121 139 135 139 806



Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario
2015 Master Senior 

Scratch Finals
1 Mitch Davies 240

32 Steve Patterson 337 Steve Patterson 252

16 Allen Villeneuve 311 Steve Patterson 207

17 Cody Laycox 188 Allen Villeneuve 204

8 Mike Torraville 266 Steve Patterson 176

25 Matt Houston 174 Mike Torraville 238

9 Matt Moser 197 Mike Torraville 199

24 David Bentley 234 David Bentley 217

5 Stephen Thompson 194 Patrick Stuart 264

28 Vicky Robins 227 Vicky Robins 192

12 Ted Howie 241 Patrick Stuart 214

21 Patrick Stuart 275 Patrick Stuart 236

13 Morgan Glover 230 Patrick Stuart 195

20 Peggy Ham 175 Morgan Glover 193

4 Dave Slappendel 200 Morgan Glover 186

29 Brian Sillett 269 Brian Sillett 191

3 Renee Laframboise 203 Patrick Stuart

30 Michael Palmby 195 Renee Laframboise 199 2015 Scratch Champions

14 Mitch Johnston 199 DJ Villeneuve 202

19 DJ Villeneuve 206 DJ Villeneuve 201

11 Nathan Cooper 283 Nathan Cooper 204

22 Bob Walters 238 Nathan Cooper 203

6 Sarah Gorman 211 Nathan Cooper 265

27 Jim Ronaldson 270 Jim Ronaldson 201

7 Pam Gergely 175 Pam Gergely 220

26 Myranda Winter 126 Pam Gergely 193

10 Devon Brown 188 Pam Gergely 232

23 Don Cunningham 173 Devon Brown 173

15 Kevin Cripps 199 Pam Gergely 205

18 Chris Lyttle 234 Chris Lyttle 246

2 Bobby Torraville 232 Chris Lyttle 201

31 Matt Kowalyk 228 Bobby Torraville 223


